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OCT-30-28682 16:45 SECRETARY OF STATE

STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
Statement of Recelpts and Expenditares
for CANDIDATES

(RSA 664)
November 5, 2002 - General Election

of <

. (streot) |
candidate for the office of E-IrcA N ('&UnCi /o7

County of ?ZHSZ éu‘ ["'ﬁ: District No, Y for the { ,&ioqA/i S8 pgny! _

report that [ have expenditures exceeding $500 for the general election and do submit, with my fiscal agent the

following report of receipts and expenditures.

SUMMARY OF RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES FOR GENERAL ELECTION

Date of Report: October 16 O " October30 &_ November 13 O
1} Amount brought forward from Primary Election 1) % Q

(Required only on first report filed for General Election) ' . (Indicdte Surplus or Deficit)
Recelpts: : : ‘ - :
2) Total of all general election receipts in this report 2y 5 ? o 50,. oo
3) Total of all receipts previously reported for general election 3) s &5 nf2 92

(Add lines 1,2 and 3)

4) Total of all general election Feceipts to date R E C E I V E D 49 3 _é (,2 ﬁ?? s 72

Expenditures:
5) Total general election expenditures in this report OCT 8 02002 . 5 S / 755 9 &7

=
6) Total of general election expenditures previousi e . ) 8 7 /%0, D=
7) Total of expenditures to date for general elccg)éggg.ri'gv gsﬁHslﬁiTE 7 3 72 & / 2 24, o)

8) Balance if SURPLUS 0 .26 12IY2
9) Balance if DEFICIT _ : 9) s__m

L2

Sigmature of Fiscal A.

Secretary of State’s Office, State House, Room 204, Concord, New Hampshive 0330] ‘
Phone: §03-271-3242 - Fax: 603-271-631 6 -- hitp:/rwnww, state. nh. us/sos
emall: elections@sos.state.rh. 1s : ‘
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EXPENSES TO; ADDRESS AMOUNT | DATEPD | NATURE OF
EXPENSE

CROTEAU 941 ELM ST MANCHESTER | 55.00 10/17/02 PHOTOS

PHOTOGRAPHY | NH 03101

US CELLULAR BOX 371345 PITTSBURGH | 101,11 10/17/02 PHONE

, PA

SPECTRUM QUEEN CITY AVE 1051772 | VARIABLE | PRINTING
MANCHESTER, NH 03101

US POSTAL GOFFS FALLS ROAD 17.00 10721702 POSTAGE STAMPS

SERVICE MANCHESTER. NH 03103

HAWKEYE PO BOX 371 MILFORD, NH | 192.00 10/21/02 AD
03055

SENIOR BEACON | PO BOX 904 MILFORD, NH | 384.00 10/21/02 AD
03055

KIDS VOTING ELM ST. MANCHESTER, NH | 100.00 10/21/02 AD
03103

DERRY NEWS 46 WEST BROADWAY, 594.00 10722702 ADS
DERRY NH 03038

CONCORD PO BOX 2393 CONCORD, 420.00 10/22/02 AD

BUSINESS NH 03302

JOURNAL

NEIGHBORHOOD | BEDFORD, NH 03110 201,00 10/22/02 ADS

NEWS

HUDSON 43 LOWELL RD. STE 203A__ | 432.00 10/22/02 AD

LITCHFIELD HUDSON, NH 03051

NEWS

RCR GRAPHICS | THE STATELINE X-PRESS | 150.00 1022/02 AD
11 BROOKVIEW DRIVE
PELHAM, NH 03076

THE YARD 199 MAMMOTH ROAD 1,118.75 10/24/02 FUNCTION
MANCHESTER, 03109

HIPPO PRESS 944 ELM STREET SUITE 21 | 200.00 10724702 AD
MANCHESTER, NH 03101

STAPLES SOUTH WILLOW STREET _ | 6.99 10/25/02 SUPPLIES
MANCHESTER. NH 03103

LONDONDERRY | PO BOX 1057 350.00 10/25/02 AD

TIMES LONDONDERRY, NH 03053

DIANNE ROY 30 FOGG COURT 2,300.00 VARIABLE | CONSULTANT
MANCHESTER, NH 03104

TOTAL 17,559.57

F.&a2




OCT-30-28682 1646

LAST FIRST

ARSENALULT, JR  ROY

BAHRE ROBERT & SANDRA
BEAN CHRIS & SHARON
BERUBE GERALD

BUS, ASSOC PAC  ELECTRICAL CONTRAC
COOLBROTH, EEQ FREDERICK
CORPORATION E & C RESTAURANT

CURTIN PALIL
FENNERTY ROBERT

FUEL ey

GOODE ALAN & PAMELA

GREGG COMM. THE JUGD
KELLEY, ESQ. WILLIAM

LADD RICHARD
LOUGHLIN, ESG  MARTIN
MCDEWTT JOHN & DEBORAN
MCLECD DANIEL

MESSIER ARMAND & IRENE
MURPHY Lz

MUSKAT IRWIN

RICH, JR. FRANK

ROTH KIRK

SEKHAR SUNDHAR & LIANE
STABILE JOHM

STATE COMMITTEE NM REPUBLICAN
SULLIVAN BR. JOMN B
SULUVAN, JR JOHN B

SZEPAN HELEM & HENRY
TOTAL

SECRETARY OF STATE

STREET cIry

8 JOLLY LANE LONDONDERRY
PO BOX 188 CXFORD

185 3CHQOL 8T, CONCORD

60 BRIDGE STREET MANCHESTER
B PRISCELLA LANE AUBURN

4 CARDINAL COURT BEDFORD
1 AIRPORT ROAD STE 20( MANCHESTER

8 CIRCLE DRIVE BEDFORD

7 POND VIEW DR, BOW

PO BOX 5240 MANGHESTER
8 KEARNEY STREET MANCHESTER
PO BOX 1812 MANCHESTER
PO AOX 3200 MANCHESTER
20 PLAINS ROAD RAYMOND
135 PEPPERIDGE DRIVE MANCHESTER
13 SHORE ROAD QLFORD

C/C ADPAC BOX 2337  COMCORD

40 NEWSBATE CIRCLE  MANCHESTER
2 EAGLE SQUARE CONCORD
655 CANAL ST PENTHSE MANCHESTER
17 OLD MANCHESTER RE CANDIA

156 DOW 3T MANCHESTER
PO BOX 1048 LORTON

21 MANCHESTER ST MERRIMACK
134 NORTH MAIN 5T CONCORD

32 BRISTON CT. BEOFORD

25 3OUTH RIVER ROAD BEDFORD

18 HERITAGE DRIVE BEDFORD

STATE ZP
NH

NH

4210
301

310
I1m
3110

3t00
3104

05

3103
3249

102
3301
ot

Ny
gl

3361
a1
3110
3110

$1.,000.00
§1,000,00
§ 60.00
$1.000.00
250.00

30,00
100,00

100.00
250.00
50.00
500.00
200.00
100.00
50.00
000
400,00
50.00
100.00
300,00
200.00
50.00
100.00
250,00
$1,000.00
$ 50000
31,0000
3 2500
3$8,050.00
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OCCCPATION
OWNER, RESTAURANY

ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS

RETAIL FUEL OIL
US SENATOR

PAC

RETIRED

PRES. STABILE BLDRS
POUTICAL COMMITTEE
RETRED

CONSTRUCTION COMPANY CEO

TAOTAL F.@3



